
1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8 9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27 28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

1 COV-M7-NAD-V2 Cover 1
2 GAS-COU-M1F-V1 Cover Gasket 1

3 FIL-PU-M1F-V1 Protector filter 1
4 CYL-M7-B-V1 Cylinder 1

5 PIP-62 Elbow PVC Piping for bag 1
6 BRA-AIR-M7-V1 Support bracket for Air-in Pipe 1

7 PIP-8.3ALU-M7-V1 Air-in Pipe 1
8 GAS-PIP89 Cyclonic entry gasket 1

9 PIP-89 Cyclonic entry 1
10 FOAM-CYLM7 Cylinder foam 1

11 BRA-SOU-M7-V1 Support bracket for barrier 1
12 PLASOU-M7-V1 Sound proof plate 1

13 FOAM-COUMSER-BOT Bottom cover foam 1
14 COV-M7-NAD-BOT-V1 Bottom cover 1

15 MUSUP-SDV1 Mural support 1
16 PAD-MUSUP-TOP-V4 Mural support gasket 2

17 BRA-MUSUP-M5 Steel support bracket 1
18 PLG-110/120 OR PLG-220/240 Power cord 1

19 PIP-STR/EG11 OR PIP-STR/SR6R1 Strain relief 1
20 PLAFIL-M7-V3 Filtration plate 1

21 GAS-MTR-4.2" Motor gasket 1
22 MOT-PY27 Motor 1

23 GAS-MTRRING-4.2-V1 Motor ring gasket 1
24 POL-MTR-M5-V1 Connecting Rod for motor 3

25 MTRRING-4.2-V1 Motor ring round 1
26 GAS-PCB 6114-V1 PCB gasket 1

27 6114-19C1 PCB 1
28 LV-SOCKET Low Voltage Connector 1

29 FD-12.5L-OVO Disposable bag 1
30 PIP-39 Flanged slip coupling 1

31 GAS-PIP39 Gasket for Flanged slip coupling 1
32 INSP-90-ST-FF Short 90° Elbow 1

33 INSV-UT47-BK Utility valve 1

34 M4-13 Screw for PIP-90 4

35 M3-10 Screw for Bottom Cover 3

36 M5-16 Screw for POL-MTR 6

37 M4-20 Groud screw 1

38 M4-12 Screw for LV-SOCKET 2

39 M4-12 Stainless steel rivet 4

40 M4-12 Screw for BRA-AIR-M7-V1 2

41 M4-12 Screw for PIP-39 4

42 M3.2-6 Alu rivet 2

43 ST4.8-38 ST4.8-38 3

44 M4 Washer 4

45 M4 Nut 6

46 M4 Nylon washer 1

47 M4 Star washer 4

48 QUI-358 Wall rubber anchor 3

Fastener

Central Vacuum BOM for OVO-595ST-18V
# Name Description QTY

1

2

3

4

5 6 38

7

8

9
10

11

39

31
30

3334

12

13

14

15

16

17

35

42

18

26

41

40

21

24

19

20

25

32
37

27

22

36
23

28 29


